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ANNEX 1.0

Therence James Prudenciado

Mailyn Villanueva

Kaye B. Mejica

Anna Marie V. Refe

Richelle L. Medrina

Ma. Edelaine A. Sanchez

John Roy B. Talahiban

Mariel Abayon

JOAN PANIS

Lytton Ortiz

Ravir  N. Castillo

Jay-ar John Ong Panoy

AHNLY Y. CAGOMOC

Kristine Guades

Jennifer Carig Zamora

Mabini I Elementary School

Name of Incumbent NEW STATION District

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

Carayman Elementary School

Carayman National High School

Naga Elementary School

Salvacion ES

Pinamurotan IS-ELEM

Cogon Elementary School

Cagboborac Elementary School

Cagbanayacao Elementary School

Seven Hills National High School

HIMALANDROG-SEVEN HILLS IS

Pinamurotan IS-SECONDARY

Matobato Elementary School

Capoocan Elementary School

Calbayog Pilot Elementary School

Dagum Elementary School

Calbayog I

Mary Grace Cailo Calbayog I

Calbayog I

Calucnayan Elementary School

Calbayog I

Rizal 1 Elementary School

Calbayog I

Guinbaoyan Norte Elementary School Calbayog III

Calbayog I

Higasaan Elementary School

Calbayog I

Olera Elementary School

Calbayog I

Caballero Elementary School

Calbayog I

City High handling JHS Calbayog III

 Calbayog I

Calbayog I

Tabawan Integrated School Calbayog 4

Calbayog I

Calbayog II

Calbayog II

Calbayog II

Calbayog II
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17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

Dell Christine Villocero Aniban

Rocelle Charisma R. Dianito

Jehra Mae S. Dagami

Maria Marites Arangorin Cailo

Mary Jane Toribio Bulan

Gemma G. Pampanga

Kristabel Cabral-Notarte

Sharon Mancol Gozalbo

Rica Monique Durmiendo Mancol

MA. CAROLYN ABGAO

Ma. Joan Lentejas Tocayon

MARY GRACE GARCIA

Hermie Francisco Alcera

Ivy M. Lentejas

Marchel Picardal

Jucelyn L. Bacalso

Lorraine Baylon Calong

Leah D. Balane

Warlito Delmiguez Sabanao

Marjun R. Magistrado

Duane Tristan Santiago Callosa

Mary Noelle Docong

Carmen Elementary School

BAGAcay Integrated School-SECONDARY

Cacaransan Elementary School

Rawis Elementary School

Obrero Elementary School

Calbayog City SPED Center

Calbayog City National High
School-SENIOR HIGH

Calbayog City Night High School

Esperanza Elementary School

Calbayog East Central School

Nijaga Elementary School

Guin-on Elementary School

Migara Elementary School

Hamorawon Elementary School

Palanogan-Orriental Elementary School

San Policarpo Central Elementary School

San Policarpo National High School
SENIOR HIGH

Gadgaran Integrated School

Dinawacan Elementary School

**CADSEV

Tanval Elementary School

Calbayog II

Calbayog II

Calbayog II

Calbayog II

Calbayog II

SENIOR HIGH
TRINIDAD NHS

Calbayog VI

Calbayog III

Calbayog III

Calbayog III

Guinbaoyan Sur Elementary School Calbayog III

Ronnel Clarido Calbayog III

Villahermosa Elementary School Calbayog III

Calbayog IV

Calbayog IV

Calbayog IV

Maybog Elementary School

Calbayog IV

Calbayog IV

Calbayog IV

Palanogan Occ. Elementary School Calbayog IV

Calbayog V

Calbayog V

Calbayog V

Calbayog V

Calbayog V

Calbayog V

Nag-uma Elementary School

Maysalong Elementary School
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40

41

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

49

50

51

52

53

54

55

56

57

58

59

Geraldine Madrigal

Joricel Camarines

Leviresa G. Barniso

Aiza L. Balawing

Carla Marie S. Sabaňao

Roxanne J. Rosales

Dave Mark Celum

Jomarton Ladag

Ma. Kristine Tomenes

Dristel Abanilla

Marien Maghacot

Klaus Morcelos

Lloyd Martin Marcial

Mylyn Santiso Cano

*** Cagbilwang ES with COS

Rizalyn M. Marcial

Ulra Catalan

AMIEL PRESADO

Jurilyn B. Pajarilla

Jimautan Elementary School

MANCOL IS

Mabini II Integrated School

Calbayog V

Roxas I Elementary School

Calbayog V

Jason Peñalosa Calbayog V

Gabay Elementary School Calbayog V

Calbayog VI

Palanas Elementary School Calbayog VI

Calbayog VI

Calbayog VI

Calbayog VI

Pagbalican Elementary School Calbayog II

Calbayog VI

Amampacang Elementary School Tinambacan I

Calbayog VI

Cabadiangan Elementary School Calbayog VI

Calbayog VI

Cahumpan Elementary School Calbayog VI

Calbayog VI

SAN POLICARPO NHS - JHS Calbayog V

Calbayog VI

Calbayog VI

*** Cagbayang ES with COS Oquendo II

Jacinto Elementary School Calbayog VI

*** Kili-kili with COS Calbayog VI

Oquendo 1

Sinidman Occ. Elementary School Oquendo 1

Oquendo I

Oquendo I

Oquendo I

Sinidman Or. Elementary School Oquendo 1

Jay Carlo Prudenciado Oquendo I

Longsob Elementary School

Mag-ubay National High School Oquendo II

Oquendo III

Oquendo III

Acedillo Integrated School

Gelino Elementary School

Anislag Elementary School

Calilihan Elementary School

Mancol Elementary School

Lonoy Integrated School

Trinidad Central Elementary School

Buenavista Elementary School

Nabang Elementary School

Oquendo Central Elementary School

Libertad Elementary School

Pilar Elementary School

Dawo Integrated School

Gasdo Elementary School

**Basud IS

Cagsalaosao ES
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60

61

62

63

64

65

66

67

68

69

70

71

72

73

74

75

76

77

78

79

Jobbel Belano

May Saldaña

Ida S. Villan

Lindsay Jules Yauder

Giovannie O. Desquitado

Genelyn C. Mancol

Joseph Amita

Joel A. Gensis

Jonathan Capalis

Charles Ivan Donnel Sequio

Mae Angelica Comota

Rachel Thyla Logero

Sarah Jean Cabantac

NAOMI T. BANGCALE

Randy T. Muňez

Nelson Cababat

Bernard Nick Alinabon

Rhea Moraca

Ma. Delma Mateo

Ma. Rachel Chavez

Manuel Barral Sr. Elementary School

Mantaong Elementary School

Macatingog Integrated School

Cabatuan Elementary School

Salhag ES

Tinambacan Central Elementary School

Marcatubig Elementary School

Danao I Elementary School

Bante Elementary School

San Joaquin Central Elementary School

Binaliw Elementary School

Cagnipa ES

Manguino-o Elementary School

Tinaplacan ES

Pe

Cangomaod Elementary School

Cagmanipis Sur Elementary School

Oquendo III

Oquendo III

Mawacat Integrated School Oquendo III

Oquendo III

Oquendo III

Oquendo III

Tinambacan I

Tomaligues Integrated School Tinambacan I

Tinambacan I

Tinambacan I

Malopalo Elementary School Tinambacan I

Tinambacan I

Tinambacan I

Malajog Integrated School Tinambacan I

Tinambacan II

Tinambacan II

Tinambacan II

Tinambacan II

Tinambacan II

Tinambcan III

*** Caglanipao IS with COS Tinambcan III

Tinambcan III

Danao II Elementary School Tinambcan III

Tinambcan III

Cagmanipis Norte Integrated School Tinambcan III

Tinambcan III

Pena I National High School Tinambcan III

Peña II Elementary School Tinambcan III

** Malaga NHS

San Joaquin NHS - Manguino-o Annex
School

CABATUAN NHS

ňa 1 Elementary School


